Nr. Ergebnis
Fjordpferde, Welsh Pony, Haflinger

30 gekort

31 ausgefallen

Ul n.g.

72 n.g.

32 Siegerhengst

33 anerkannt

34 anerkannt

35 Pramienhengstanwarter
Dt. Reitponys

36 Prémienanwarter

37 ausgefallen

38 n.g.

39 gekort

40 n.g.

41 gekort

42 1. Reservesieger

43 ausgefallen

44 gekort

45 gekort

46 gekort

48 gekort

49 2. Reservesieger

50 n.g.

51 Pramienanwarter

52 n.g.

53 n.g.

54 gekort

55 Siegerhengst

56 Pramienanwarter

57 n.g.

58 gekort

59 n.g.

60 Sieger Springen

61 n.g.

62 gekort

63 Prémienanwarter

75 gekort

73 zuriickgezogen

74 ausgefallen

Name

Renaissance Plantagenet
Wiebe
Rex
Drauko
Walter
Draug
Darion
Status Quo

Heihoeve's Neptunus

Milente’s Prime Power
D'uplo B
Daimu NVF
Assenmachers New York
Dear Mr. Date AT
Destiny G
n.N.

Duvalier WS
Morgensterns Canossa
Colorado Spring EST
Crown Nullnullsieben
RSB Let's Dance
n.N.
Powerplay Emelwerth
Saffier
Niandro JVDB
n.N.

Harvey's Dream of Gold
n.N.

n.N.

Paradiso Emelwerth
Minerva Muchacho
Good Boy NVF
n.N.
Schelenburgs Cupertino
Paul VN
Dieser Moment
Michel SGN

LNR

.D0190100039

1008020200060

-D0150202001
1 434340009C
:L008020200
 443437075:
2 434340064"
: 4636300364

-D0180202011
DE 443430000820

.D017202000¢

1 4434309327

14343450540

. 443438843L

4434323167

1443438080720

= 4434300M2

1 4434309062

: 443430000:

1 443430006¢

14343406007

= 4414109933

E 4414110950:

.D017202000(

.D017202000(

.D008202000

1 4434300068

D008202000!

1 473730488¢

1 443430003¢

.D017202000¢

1 4434306569

4353501783

1 4434342275

1 443438077¢

1 4434375638

1 443435768(

1 443437562020

Stm.

135

141
140
145
144
145
152

146

147
145
137
148
145

144
148
138
147
145
146
146
147
140
150
147
145
147
145
149
148
138
148
143
148
144

Geb

12.05.2019
17.05.2020

24.05.2020
17.03.2020
20.05.2016
13.04.2013
30.04.2020

04.06.2020
24.04.2020
16.06.2020
03.06.2020
23.03.2020
17.05.2020
15.05.2020
06.05.2020
06.05.2020
04.05.2020
01.05.2020
21.04.2020
17.04.2020
11.04.2020
10.04.2020
10.04.2020
08.04.2020
07.04.2020
19.04.2020
01.04.2020
31.03.2020
26.03.2020
24.03.2020
19.03.2020
16.03.2020
02.03.2020
17.04.2020
09.05.2020
23.04.2020
17.05.2020

Rasse

Welsh Pony (Sek.B)
Fjordpferd
Fjordpferd
Fjordpferd
Fjordpferd
Fjordpferd
Fjordpferd
Haflinger

New Forest Pony
Deutsches Reitpony
Nederlands Welsh Ridepony
Deutsches Reitpony
Deutsches Reitpony
Deutsches Reitpony
Deutsches Reitpony
Deutsches Reitpony
Deutsches Reitpony
Deutsches Reitpony
Deutsches Reitpony
Deutsches Reitpony
Deutsches Reitpony
Deutsches Reitpony
Deutsches Reitpony
Welsh Partbred (NL)
Nederlands Welsh Ridepony
Niederl.Pony m.arab.Blutant.
Deutsches Reitpony
Niederl.Pony m.arab.Blutant.
Deutsches Reitpony
Deutsches Reitpony
Welsh Partbred (NL)
Deutsches Reitpony
Deutsches Reitpony
Deutsches Reitpony
Deutsches Reitpony
Deutsches Reitpony
Deutsches Reitpony
Deutsches Reitpony

\

Waxwing Perrin
Kamilas Tord
Hermansen
Draug
Kamilas Tord
Draupnir
Deister
Sterngold

Gruyter's Bruno Mars
FS Don Juan de Luxe
Spring Star's Kensington
Dating AT NRW
Dating AT NRW
FS Numero Uno NRW
Dating AT NRW
Diamond Dancer G
FS Clarimo
D-Gold AT NRW
Coer Noble
Coer Noble
Crown Notting Hill
Latour
FS Clarimo
Dempsy Chicago
Heidepeel's Sydney
FS Numero Uno NRW
FS Clarimo
Hesselteichs Golden Dream
Can Dance
FS Don Juan de Luxe
Cosmo callidus NRW
Mylord Manolito HW
Golden Grey NRW
Dating AT NRW
Celebration WE
Paul SG
Dulcio
Miraculou SGN

MV

Carwed Charmer
Lenngard
Tunar
Helge
Manus
Hisco
Isidor
Borneo

Kantje's Ronaldo
FS Champion de Luxe
Heitrak's Marvin
Voyager
Manchester United
Can Dance
FS Numero Uno NRW
Dornik B
FS Numero Uno NRW
Valido
FS Champion de Luxe
FS Numero Uno NRW
Steendieks Champ of Glory
FS Numero Uno NRW
FS Numero Uno NRW
Power and Paint
Nia Domo's Bolero
Orchard Red Prince
FS Numero Uno NRW
Don Cremello du Bois
Charmeur
FS Coco Jambo
Orchard Red Prince
Coelenhage's Lordy
Hesselteichs Golden Dream
FS Don't Worry
FS Champion de Luxe
FS Golden Moonlight
FS Don't Worry
Fleuramo's Justin

Ziichter

Jean-Luc Kumpen
|. Hestegaarden
Niederlande
Heike Niederkrome
|. Hestegaarden
Sabine Kérner
Heike Niederkrome
Haflingergestiit Stange

Niederlande
Christiane Wilbers
Anouk Elsackers

Viktoria Charlotte Braun

26 Glaubitt

Silke Assenmacher
Jorg Zahn
Uwe Gietz

Uta Craemer

Wolfgang Schmitz
Gestiit zum Morgenstern KG
Sjaak Bindels
ZG Nagel

Robert Bayer
Hubert Fockenberg

Niederlande

Familie van Leussen
Jessica van den Berg
Christiane Wilbers
Niederlande
Jennifer Jackel
Christiane Wilbers

Niederlande

Ellen Kutsch
Lars Baumguertel

Ellen u. Mathias Langanke

ir. Dorothee Kellermann v.Schel

Volker Neuhaus
Lydia Camp
Gerd Schulte-Geldermann

Besitzer

Ysselvliedt Welsh Ponies
|. Hestegaarden
Patty de Groote
Patty de Groote
|. Hestegaarden
Yvonne Alexandra Niederkrome
Yvonne Alexandra Niederkrome
ZG Hacklander Dr.

Erik Braat
Christiane Wilbers
Anouk Elsackers

Lisa Erlemeyer
Serve Franzen
Silke Assenmacher
Adolf-Theo Schurf

Uwe Gietz
Christiane Wilbers
Adolf-Theo Schurf

Gestiit zum Morgenstern KG
Christiane Wilbers
ZG Nagel
Robert u.Marina Bayer
Christiane Wilbers
ZG Derksen & Grooithuis
Bart Reinders
Jessica van den Berg
Christiane Wilbers
Erik Braat
Robert u.Marina Bayer
Christiane Wilbers
ZG Derksen & Grooithuis
Ellen, Anna und Stephanie Kutsch
Serve Franzen
Adolf-Theo Schurf
Georg Wilbers
Volker Neuhaus
Sebastian Kottig
Hagen Schulte-Geldermann



